Wellyteld Fawm
Copee Doy

SIT IN & TAKE AWAY MENU
Breakfast
e Toast with butter and jam £1.75
e Breakfast Rolls -
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg £2.00
o Fried Egg on Toast £2.50
e Bacon on Toast £2.50
Snacks
e Toasties - (Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Onion)
1 filling £2.60
2 fillings £2.95
e Soup with Bread & Butter £2.95
e HotDogina 10” Sub Roll £2.40
e  Cheeseburger £2.95
o  Beefburger £2.75
e Fresh Filled Farmhouse Rolls - Choice of Fillings ask your
e server - subject to available. £2.20
e Nachos (Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour Cream) £2.95
e  Panini - Tuna Melt, Tomato and Mozzarella, Chicken and Pesto
or All Day Breakfast served with crisps £3.95
e  Micro Noodles £2.00
e Pizza 5” Cheese & Tomato £2.50

Kids Farm Snack Boxes (contains Fruit Juice, Sandwich
either cheese or ham, Packet of Crisps, Box of Raisins,
Packet of Haribos & Tube of Yoghurt.) £3.95

Cakes & Biscuits

Various Cakes by the slice from £1.50
Muffins £1.80
Scone with Butter (Pot of Jam 35p) £1.80

Weltyfold Frawm
Coffeo Doy '*

Americano (Espresso Black Coffee) & Hot Water

Hot Drinks

Latte
Cappuccino

& Jug of Milk (optional)
White Coffee
Mocha (with chocolate)
Hot Chocolate
(inc. Whipped Cream, Marshmallows)
Espresso
Single Shot
Double Shot
Flavoured Syrup Shots - various flavours
Tea (Ordinary, Herbal Teas & Speciality Teas)

Cold Drinks

Sparkling Mineral Water -

Still Mineral Water - Ice Valley
Appletiser

Red Bull

Bottled Juices

Lucozade & Lucozade Sport
Caprisun Orange

Fruit Shoot

Ice Creams

Selection available in freezer

£2.40
£2.40

£2.20
£2.40
£2.80
£2.70

£2.20

£3.20
35p each

£2.00

£1.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.60
£1.40
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00

from £1.00



