

## **SIT IN & TAKE AWAY MENU**

<u>Breakfast</u>	
<ul> <li>Toast with butter and jam</li> </ul>	£1.75
Breakfast Rolls -	
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg	£2.00
<ul> <li>Fried Egg on Toast</li> </ul>	£2.50
Bacon on Toast	£2.50
<ul> <li>Snacks</li> <li>Toasties - (Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Onion)  <ol> <li>filling</li> <li>fillings</li> </ol> </li> <li>Soup with Bread &amp; Butter</li> <li>Hot Dog in a 10" Sub Roll</li> <li>Cheeseburger</li> <li>Beefburger</li> </ul>	£2.60 £2.95 £2.95 £2.40 £2.95 £2.75
<ul> <li>Fresh Filled Farmhouse Rolls - Choice of Fillings</li> <li>server - subject to available.</li> <li>Nachos (Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour Cream)</li> <li>Panini - Tuna Melt, Tomato and Mozzarella, Chior All Day Breakfast served with crisps</li> </ul>	£2.20 £2.95 cken and Pesto
<ul> <li>Micro Noodles</li> <li>Pizza 5" Cheese &amp; Tomato</li> <li>Kids Farm Snack Boxes (contains Fruit Juice, Sareither cheese or ham, Packet of Crisps, Box of Rapacket of Haribos &amp; Tube of Yoghurt.)</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Cakes &amp; Biscuits</li> <li>Various Cakes by the slice</li> <li>Muffins</li> <li>Scone with Butter (Pot of Jam 35p)</li> </ul>	from £1.50 £1.80 £1.80



<u>t Drinks</u>	
• Latte	£2.40
<ul> <li>Cappuccino</li> </ul>	£2.40
Americano (Espresso Black Coffee) & Hot Water	
& Jug of Milk (optional)	£2.20
• White Coffee	£2.40
<ul> <li>Mocha (with chocolate)</li> </ul>	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£2.70
(inc. Whipped Cream, Marshmallows)	
• Espresso	
Single Shot	£2.20
Double Shot	£3.20
<ul> <li>Flavoured Syrup Shots – various flavours</li> </ul>	35p eac
<ul> <li>Tea (Ordinary, Herbal Teas &amp; Speciality Teas)</li> </ul>	£2.00
Cold Deinler	
Cold Drinks	
• Sparkling Mineral Water –	
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> </ul>	£1.00
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> <li>Red Bull</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50 £1.60
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50 £1.60
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> <li>Red Bull</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50 £1.60 £1.40
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> <li>Red Bull</li> <li>Bottled Juices</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50 £1.60 £1.40 £1.50
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> <li>Red Bull</li> <li>Bottled Juices</li> <li>Lucozade &amp; Lucozade Sport</li> </ul>	£1.50 £1.50 £1.60 £1.40 £1.00 £1.00
<ul> <li>Sparkling Mineral Water –</li> <li>Still Mineral Water – Ice Valley</li> <li>Appletiser</li> <li>Red Bull</li> <li>Bottled Juices</li> <li>Lucozade &amp; Lucozade Sport</li> <li>Caprisun Orange</li> </ul>	£1.00 £1.50 £1.60 £1.40 £1.50